
Center at RA 12 35 39.8073130  DEC 12 33 22.830220

CONT: NGC4552  IPOL  1658.490 MHz  NGC4552.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 15-JUN-2021 18:50:47

Cont peak brightness = 3.9935E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.994E-04 * (-5.92, 5.916, 11.83, 23.66, 47.33, 94.65)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 150 100 50 0 -50 -100 -150 -200

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200


